Discus
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Arianna Allen
Arianna Allen
Arianna Allen
Arianna Allen
Madeline Baker
Arianna Allen
Madeline Baker
Susan Grube
Arianna Allen
Arianna Allen
Arianna Allen
Susan Grube
Taylor Robinson
Arianna Allen
Kilie Justice
Susan Grube
Susan Grube
Taylor Robinson
Kilie Justice
Arianna Allen
Kilie Justice
Susan Grube
Autumn Meyer
Justice Sandy
Taylor Robinson
Summer Davis
Kilie Justice
Taylor Robinson
Kilie Justice
Summer Davis
Justice Sandy
Summer Davis
Justice Sandy
Summer Davis
Justice Sandy
Bella Houser
Bella Houser

Effort
090' 09.00"
090' 04.00"
089' 01.00"
088' 05.00"
087' 05.00"
087' 03.00"
086' 08.50"
086' 04.00"
082' 06.00"
082' 06.00"
081' 09.00"
081' 05.00"
080' 11.00"
078' 04.00"
074'01.00"
073' 08.00"
072' 08.00"
072'01.00"
071' 00.50"
071' 00.00"
068' 10.50"
068' 07.00"
067' 01.00"
066' 08.00"
065' 00.00"
063' 00.00"
062' 03.00"
061' 09.00"
060' 07.50"
059' 07.00"
056' 01.00"
055' 03.00"
055' 03.00"
055' 00.00"
054' 09.00"
054' 06.00"
054' 00.00"
053' 00.00"
051'10.00"
051' 09.00"
051' 06.00"
051' 05.00"
045'10.00"
045' 01.00"
033'01.00"
030' 02.00"

Place
8th
7th
3rd
1st
3rd

5th

3rd

4th

Location

Colonel Crawford

New London

Buckeye Central

St. Paul
Mapleton
Crestview

Buckeye Central
Bucyrus District
Crestview Conference
Bucyrus District

New London
St. Paul

Colonel Crawford

Bucyrus
Mapleton
Crestview

New London

Buckeye Central

New London

Crestview Conference

Crestview
New London
Bucyrus
Mapleton
St. Paul
Mapleton
St. Paul
New London
Crestview
Crestview
Crestview
Mapleton
Mapleton
Crestview
New London

Buckeye Central

Mapleton
St. Paul
Mapleton
Crestview
St. Paul
St. Paul
Crestview
New London
Mapleton
Crestview

Date
4/27/2018
5/5/2018
5/1/2018
4/23/2018
4/10/2018
4/20/2018
4/13/2018
5/17/2018
5/9/2018
5/17/2018
5/5/2018
4/23/2018
4/27/2018
3/31/2018
4/10/2018
3/27/2018
5/14/2018
5/1/2018
5/14/2018
5/9/2018
4/20/2018
5/14/2018
3/31/2018
4/10/2018
4/23/2018
4/10/2018
4/23/2018
5/14/2018
3/27/2018
3/27/2018
3/27/2018
4/10/2018
4/10/2018
3/27/2018
5/14/2018
4/13/2018
4/10/2018
4/23/2018
4/10/2018
3/27/2018
4/23/2018
4/23/2018
3/27/2018
5/14/2018
4/10/2018
3/27/2018



Bella Houser 027'03.00" St. Paul 4/23/2018
Autumn Meyer  021'08.50" Crestview 3/27/2018



